1© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Key Benefits
Management, Integration, and Installation
• �Small footprint with low space, power, and
cooling needs
• �Modular for flexibility and scalability as needs change
• �Rapid programmatic response to detectable events
• �Advanced integration with tools, controllers, and

PWR-TAXQ1 Power supply module, GigaVUE-TA10, TA40, or HC1, AC, each
PWR-TAXQ2 PWR-TAXQ2
Ordering Information: GigaVUE-HC1
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
16© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
Software-Centric Model
Product Category Part Number Description
HC1 Base Hardware GVS-HC101-HW GigaVUE-HC1 chassis, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M
copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, AC power. Hardware
only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software
License.
GVS-HC101-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GVS-HC101-HW.
Includes Elite-Plus Software Support Program.
(EOS Feb. 28, 2023)
GVS-HC102-HW GigaVUE-HC1 chassis, 12 1G/10G cages, 4 10/100/1000M
copper, fan tray, 2 power supplies, DC power. Hardware
only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software
License.
GVS-HC102-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GVS-HC102-HW.
Includes Elite-Plus Software Support Program.
(EOS Feb. 28, 2023)
GVS-HC100-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GigaVUE-HC1
(GVS-HC101-HW or GVS-HC102-HW). Includes Elite-Plus
Software Support Program.
HC1 Hardware Modules PRT-HC1-X12-HW Port Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, GigaVUE-HC1, 12x10G
SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate

HC1-Plus GigaSMART Licenses Refer to the GigaSMART data sheet found here for
more information.
Ordering Information: GigaVUE-HC1-Plus
19© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Software-Centric Model
Product Category Part Number Description
HC1-Plus Base Hardware GVS-HC1P1-HW GigaVUE-HC1-Plus chassis, 8 1/10/25G cages, 4 40/100G
cages, built-in Gen3 GigaSMART, fan tray, 2 power
supplies, AC power. Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GVS-HC1P2-HW GigaVUE-HC1-Plus chassis, 8 1/10/25G cages, 4 40/100G
cages, built-in Gen3 GigaSMART, fan tray, 2 power
supplies, DC power. Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GVS-HC1P-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Monthly Software License for
GVS-HC1P1-HW or GVS-HC1P2-HW. Includes embedded
software (Slicing, Masking, Source Port, GigaVUE
Tunneling Decapsulation) and Elite-Plus Software
Support Program.Tunneling Decapsulation software), fan
tray, 2 power supplies, DC power
HC1-Plus Hardware Modules BPS-HC1-D25A60-HW Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, 6 SX/SR 50/125
BPS pairs. Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate
GigaVUE-OS Software License.
BPS-HC1-D25A60-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for BPS-HC1-D25A60-
HW. Includes Elite Software Support Program.
BPS-HC1-D35C60-HW Bypass module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, 6 LX/LR BPS pairs.
Hardware only. Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS
Software License.
BPS-HC1-D35C60-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for BPS-HC1-D25C60-
HW. Includes Elite Software Support Program.
BPS-HC1-D25A24-HW Bypass Combo Module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, GigaVUE-HC1,
2 SX/SR 50/125 BPS pairs, 4 10G SFP+ cages. Hardware
only.  Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software
License.
BPS-HC1-D25A24-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for BPS-HC1-D25A24-
HW. Includes Elite-Plus Software Support Program.
PRT-HC1-Q04X08-HW Port module, GigaVUE-HC1-Plus and GigaVUE-HC1. On
GigaVUE-HC1, the port speeds are 4 x 40G (QSFP+), 8x10G
(SFP+). On GigaVUE-HC1-Plus, the port speeds are 4 x

5 fan modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power
CTL-HC3-002 Control Card version 2, GigaVUE-HC3, each
Ordering Information: GigaVUE-HC3
21© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Legacy Model
Product Category Part Number Description
HC3 Modules PRT-HC3-C16 Port module, GigaVUE-HC3, 16x100G QSFP28 cages
PRT-HC3-C08Q08 Port module, GigaVUE-HC3, 8x100G QSFP28 cages and
8x40G QSFP+ cages
PRT-HC3-X24 Port module, GigaVUE-HC3, 24x10G
BPS-HC3-C25F2G Bypass combo module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2x 40/100Gb SR4
BPS pairs, 16x 10G cages
BPS-HC3-Q35C2G Bypass combo module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2x 40Gb LR BPS
pairs, 16x 10G cages
BPS-HC3-C35C2G Bypass combo module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2x 100Gb LR BPS
pairs, 16x 10G cages
SMT-HC3-C05 Gen2 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, 5x100G QSFP28 cages
(includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port, and GigaVUE
Tunneling Decapsulation software)
SMT-HC3-C08 Gen3 GigaSMART, GigaVUE-HC3, 8x100G QSFP28 cages
(includes Slicing, Masking, Source Port, and GigaVUE Tun-
neling Decapsulation software) (only works with feature
licenses and bundles that have a ‘SMT-HC3-Gen3’ prefix)
HC3 GigaSMART Licenses Refer to the GigaSMART data sheet found here for
more information.
HC3 Fan and Power Supplies FAN-HC300 GigaVUE-HC3 fan assembly, each (5 required)
PWR-HC301 Power supply module, GigaVUE-HC3, AC (each)
PWR-HC302 Power supply module, GigaVUE-HC3, DC (each)
22© 2023 Gigamon. All rights reserved.
DATA SHEET  |  GIGAVUE HC SERIES
Software-Centric Model
Product Category Part Number Description
HC3 Base Hardware GVS-HC3A1-HW GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 fan
modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, AC power. Hardware only.
Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GVS-HC3A1-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GVS-HC3A1-HW.
Includes Elite-Plus Software Support Program.
(EOS Feb. 28, 2023)
GVS-HC3A2-HW GigaVUE-HC3 base unit w/ chassis, Control Card v2, 5 fan
modules, CLI, 2 power supplies, DC power. Hardware only.
Must pair with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
GVS-HC3A2-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GVS-HC3A2-HW.
Includes Elite-Plus Software Support Program.
(EOS Feb. 28, 2023)
GVS-HC3A0-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for GigaVUE-HC3
(GVS-HC3A1-HW or GVS-HC3A2-HW). Includes Elite-Plus
Software Support Program.
HC3 Hardware Modules BPS-HC3-C25F2G-HW Bypass combo module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2x 40/100Gb SR4
BPS pairs, 16x 10G SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair
with appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
BPS-HC3-C25F2G-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for BPS-HC3-C25F2G-
HW. Includes Elite Software Support Program.
BPS-HC3-Q35C2G-HW Bypass combo module, GigaVUE-HC3, 2x 40Gb LR BPS
pairs, 16x 10G SFP+ cages. Hardware only. Must pair with
appropriate GigaVUE-OS Software License.
BPS-HC3-Q35C2G-SW-TM GigaVUE-OS Term Software License for BPS-HC3-
Q35C2G-HW. Includes Elite Software Support Program.